DF2XLBF
ae .008"
TOOL NEWS
DF2XLBF
B179A-F
DF End Mill Series
Diamond Coated End Mills for Graphites (For Finishing)
The combination of optimized cutting edges

1
a
DF2XLBF
u e e e e u
±0.005 ±0.01
DCON=4
	 0
-	 0.008
1000 200 300
DF2XLBF
DF2XLBF
(mm)
NEW
RE DC APMX LU DN B2 LF DCON
30' 1° 2° 3°
DF2XLBFR0030N100 0.3 0.6 0.45 10 0.57 5.5° 50 4 2 a 1 10.4 10.9 11.9 13.2
DF2XLBFR0050N120 0.5 1 1.5 12 0.86 4.6° 50 4 2 a 1 12.6 13.2 14.4 15.9
DF2XLBFR0050N160 0.5 1 1.5 16 0.86 3.8° 50 4 2 a 1 16.8 17.5 19.2 21.3
DF2XLBFR0050N200 0.5 1 1.5 20 0.86 3.2° 50 4 2 a 1 21 21.9 24 26.6
DF2XLBFR0100N160 1 2 3 16 1.86 2.9° 50 4 2 a 1 16.7 17.4 19 *
DF2XLBFR0100N200 1 2 3 20 1.86 2.4° 50 4 2 a 1 20.9 21.8 23.9 *
DF2XLBFR0150N160 1.5 3 4.5 16 2.86 1.7° 50 4 2 a 1 16.7 17.3 18.9 20.8
DF2XLBFR0150N200 1.5 3 4.5 20 2.86 1.4° 50 4 2 a 1 20.8 21.7 23.7 26.1
UWC 30°DF
R
APMX
D